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Legislator Office Phone Email Legislative Staff 
Sen. Dan Soucek – Chair 310 LOB (919) 733-5742 Dan.Soucek@ncleg.net John Clark 
Rep. D. Craig Horn – Chair 1010 LB (919) 733-2406 Craig.Horn@ncleg.net Laurie Payne 
Sen. Chris Carney 1028 LB (919)715-3050 Chris.Carney@ncleg.net Mona Fitzgerald 
Sen. Malcolm Graham 622 LOB (919) 733-5650 Malcolm.Graham@ncleg.net Amber Harris 
Sen. Ralph Hise 1026 LB (919) 733-3460 Ralph.Hise@ncleg.net Shelly Carver 

Sen. Martin L. Nesbitt, Jr. 1129 LB (919) 715-3001 Martin.Nesbitt@ncleg.net Evelyn Costello 
Jan Lee 

Sen. Bob Rucho 300-A LOB (919) 733-5655 Bob.Rucho@ncleg.net Helen Long 
Paul Rucho 

Rep. Marcus Brandon 1209 LB (919) 733-5825 Marcus.Brandon@ncleg.net Corey Casey 
Rep. Linda P. Johnson 301-D LOB (919) 733-5861 Linda.Johnson2@ncleg.net Joanna Hogg 
Rep. Marvin W. Lucas 607 LOB (919) 733-5775 Marvin.Lucas@ncleg.net Thelma Utley 
Rep. Jason Saine 1004 LB (919) 733-5782 Jason.Saine@ncleg.net Susan Beaupied 
Rep. Harry Warren 533 LOB (919) 733-5784 Harry.Warren@ncleg.net Shara Graham 

 


